
 2017 BBR World Finals Gold Card, Youth &  NMNQ Order
Race Day Draw Contestant Hometown Horse Time

Gold Thu 1 Colbi Freeman Carhage, MO Brunssug

Gold Thu 2 Lolita Long Lamoure, ND Showing The Magic

Gold Thu 3 Lorie Naglestad Whitesboro, TX Sheza Smart Spook

Gold Thu 4 LaDonna Moser Apache, OK Colt 45

Gold Thu 5 Margo Thomas Bogue Clitto, MS Flaming Gold Digger

Gold Thu 6 Lindsay Turner Berryville, AR Ginnin N Spinnin

Gold Thu 7 Mollyann Moore West Monroe, LA Clay's Tiny Doll

Gold Thu 8 Loralee Ward Ft. Lupton, CO Go Bar McCue

Gold Thu 9 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Ladys Tiger A Flame

Gold Thu 10 Crystal Thompson Monroe, LA San Jas Scooter

Gold Thu 11 McKenley Hale Huttig, AR Shotgun's Hunter

Gold Thu 12 Raimee Jo Moore West Monroe, LA Tule Roan Olena

Gold Thu 13 Heather Heath Weatherford, TX R U Whiz It

Gold Thu 14 Darby Cone Fort Worth, TX Flynns Nu Gold

Gold Thu 15 Megan Caviness Ward, AR Little Sun D Dancer

Gold Thu 16 Mary Grayson Martin Anguilla, MS Four Alarm Tootie

Gold Thu 17 Genevieve Alexander Benton, LA Bring N the Heat

Gold Thu 18 Carol Snider Corydon, IA Okie Dude 2000

Gold Thu 19 Rylee Strickland Artesia, NM Heart Shine

Gold Thu 20 Ashton Padon Conroe, TX Jasper the Pony

Gold Thu 21 Darlese Atchison Midland, TX Mama Cita

Gold Thu 22 Cheryle Roles Springdale, AR Chalk Bluff

Gold Thu 23 Linda Jett Mosley Vidalia, GA Miss Frenchmans Jet

Gold Thu 24 Stacey Smallwood Laramie, WY Kivalina County Jr

Gold Thu 25 Erin Corley Dallas, GA JL High Roller

Gold Thu 26 Rachel Sisco Hindsville, AR Commanche

Gold Thu 27 Ally Rose Golian Sarcoxie, MO He Come Dun

Gold Thu 28 Lorinda Van Newkirk Weatherford, TX Rare Shake CEO

Gold Thu 29 Kaylea Weber Sedalla, MO Ought To Perk

Gold Thu 30 Mark Malone Wellington, CO Montana

Gold Thu 31 Laura Nemec Crawford, TX Fabulous French Moon

Gold Thu 32 Tiffani Wooten Plantersville, TX Prince Of The Fitz

Gold Thu 33 Danielle Lichte Pleasant Hill, MO My Polish Speed Buggy

Gold Thu 34 Frankie Carona Woodville, TX Eye B Extreme

Gold Thu 35 Randee Prindle Gilman City, MO Star Dude Blackie

Gold Thu 36 Denise L Storm charition, IA Fols Bac

Gold Thu 37 Liz Pellandini Miranda, CA Cash M Bueno Chex

Gold Thu 38 Kylee Scribner Azle, TX Flits Lucky Six

Gold Thu 39 Brenda McMahan Divide, CO Shesa French Charm

Gold Thu 40 Angie Golian Sarcoxie, MO The Last Return

Gold Thu 41 Tom Friedli York, NE Tinks Diamond Fire

Gold Thu 42 Ansley Corley Dallas, GA First Down Bird Man

Gold Thu 43 Slim Wigington Bowie, TX Tommys Colonel

Gold Thu 44 Karen Ray Lubbock, TX Perry Called

Gold Thu 45 Logan Hofmann Norman, OK Sonofasixmoons

Gold Thu 46 Kelly Jones Quinlan, TX My Smooth Scotch

Gold Thu 47 Braiden Smith Springdale, AR Frenchmantontostar

Gold Thu 48 Janis Bading Rosanky, TX Mr Hickory Grullo

Gold Thu 49 Lolita Long Lamoure, ND Cashes Magic Diamond

Gold Thu 50 Justy Hagan Firth, NE Ashers Magbars Moon
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Gold Thu 51 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Zooming To Kill

Gold Thu 52 Terry Vogel Gainsville, TX BB Booging Frenchman

Gold Thu 53 Gracey Lee Jarosek Bastrop, TX Scooter Jarosek

Gold Thu 54 Ann Johnson Magnolia, TX DeeDee Little Man

Gold Thu 55 Jessica Haggerty Fort Worth, TX Fame On Fire

Gold Thu 56 Leah Jennison Scott City, KS Requested By Rocket

Gold Thu 57 Lori Zabel Horace, ND Unfaded Fame

Gold Thu 58 Dixie Kuehl Athol, KS Elle

Gold Thu 59 LaDonna Moser Apache, OK Sandea

Gold Thu 60 Mollyann Moore West Monroe, LA Guns Express Effort

Gold Thu 61 Darby Cone Fort Worth, TX Perks Seventy Three

Gold Thu 62 Crystal Thompson Monroe, LA RN HidasPlayboy

Gold Thu 63 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Setem Up Sassy

Gold Thu 64 Ken English LaVernia, TX R Deal Ta Fame

Gold Thu 65 Shelia Branch Ruston, LA Passin Out Firewater

Gold Thu 66 Colbi Freeman Carhage, MO Peewee Peppy 101

Gold Thu 67 Raimee Jo Moore West Monroe, LA Hooked On Native

Gold Thu 68 McKenley Hale Huttig, AR Hickory Ray Zillion

Gold Thu 69 Elaine Schwend Bridger, MT Great Lawda Mighty

Gold Thu 70 Cindy Taylor Owasso, OK Firen For The Money

Gold Thu 71 Ashton Padon Conroe, TX Chex Blue Hancock

Gold Thu 72 Jeanne Mueller Cambridge, NE Noble Dash Chico

Gold Thu 73 Erin Corley Dallas, GA VF Born Ta Be Easy

Gold Thu 74 Denise Palmer Athens, TX Classic Super Sport

Gold Thu 75 Brittiney Glass Athens, TX Bart Gets Famous

Gold Thu 76 Kristen Sosa Freer, TX Smashed CD

Gold Thu 77 Lauren Whitmire Marietta, OK MCC Double Heaven

Gold Thu 78 Kassi Brand-Peprah Quinlan, TX Shirley Curly Corona

Gold Thu 79 Shelby Oglesby Vernon, TX Dennis Ta Menace

Gold Thu 80 Kelly Davis Hineston, LA Dash For Nugget

Gold Thu 81 Alyssa Bigon Woodward, OK Tivio Last Hancock

Gold Thu 82 Lorie Naglestad Whitesboro, TX Freckles Bee

Gold Thu 83 Margo Thomas Bogue Clitto, MS Dean's Terror

Gold Thu 84 Heather Heath Weatherford, TX LA Special

Gold Thu 85 Megan Caviness Ward, AR Smoke N Heels

Gold Thu 86 Mark Malone Wellington, CO VVR Cowley Cartel

Gold Thu 87 Tyler Haken Perkins, OK Im A Toma Hawk

Gold Thu 88 Wendy Cline Crockett, TX Sonitalenas Royal

Gold Thu 89 Linda Jett Mosley Vidalia, GA Jerry Discoe Joe

Gold Thu 90 Karen Ray Lubbock, TX Fifty Shades Of Grey

Gold Thu 91 Marci Nisely Briggs, TX Good To Be Queen

Gold Thu 92 Teresa Peterson Watkins, MN Three Ta Six

Gold Thu 93 Darlese Atchison Midland, TX Desert Fact

Gold Thu 94 Gracen Harman Hempstead, TX Perks Chocolate Kiss

Gold Thu 95 Chantel Baker Magnolia, TX Karma

Gold Thu 96 Wesley Haley Atoka, TN BR Shesa Dashin Lena

Gold Thu 97 Denise L Storm charition, IA Mr Studley Streak

Gold Thu 98 Penny Mitchell Yukon, OK Stormy

Gold Thu 99 Mary Grayson Martin Anguilla, MS Moon Stitches

Gold Thu 100 Laura Nemec Crawford, TX Frenchman Buggin Out
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Gold Thu 101 Lolita Long Lamoure, ND Jagerita Lita

Gold Thu 102 Leah Jennison Scott City, KS Maid Of Parrfection

Gold Thu 103 Dana Patterson Apache, OK Firewater N Frost

Gold Thu 104 Danielle Lichte Pleasant Hill, MO Lil Colonel Hotshot

Gold Thu 105 Jennifer Fite College Station, TX Smashin Tenn Honor

Gold Thu 106 Brooke Willis Laramie, WY THC Awesome Nellie

Gold Thu 107 Ansley Corley Dallas, GA Cash For Annie

Gold Thu 108 Becky Oglesby Vernon, TX A Southern High KL

Gold Thu 109 Kylee Scribner Azle, TX First Fire Frost

Gold Thu 110 Valerie Saucier Washington, LA Cutter

Gold Thu 111 Megan Rice Cherokee, OK Command Starlight

Gold Thu 112 Ken English LaVernia, TX Cats Mae Prowl

Gold Thu 113 Brenda McMahan Divide, CO San Bertalena

Gold Thu 114 Alexandra Adams Lincoln, NE Charcoal Roll

Gold Thu 115 Brandi Kap West Haven, UT Twaynas Fool

Gold Thu 116 Darby Cone Fort Worth, TX Cricket

Gold Thu 117 Kelly Jones Quinlan, TX HH Rocket TA Fame

Gold Thu 118 Laura Flowers Vicksburg, MS Tink

Gold Thu 119 Jessica West Ruston, LA Bayou Buckshot

Gold Thu 120 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Barts Valentine

Gold Thu 121 Ann Johnson Magnolia, TX Perk King

Gold Thu 122 Crystal Thompson Monroe, LA SC Docs Travlin Chica

Gold Thu 123 Shannon Durbin Arcadia, KS Comanski Feature

Gold Thu 124 Kelly Townsend Valley Mills, TX Rebel Mountain

Gold Thu 125 Lori Zabel Horace, ND RF Three Tiny Bars

Gold Thu 126 Karen Coskrey Midland, TX Cowboy

Gold Thu 127 Lauren Whitmire Marietta, OK WR Rebas Fling

Gold Thu 128 Debbie Fairman Krum, TX How You Doing

Gold Thu 129 Randee Prindle Gilman City, MO Red Man Jones

Gold Thu 130 Kassi Brand-Peprah Quinlan, TX Sixes Country Dash

Gold Thu 131 Stacey Smallwood Laramie, WY Sixpack On The Rocks

Gold Thu 132 Shelby Oglesby Vernon, TX KN Fabulos Six Moon

Gold Thu 133 Ashton Padon Conroe, TX Bear Bait

Gold Thu 134 Terry Vogel Gainsville, TX All Night Corona

Gold Thu 135 Shannon Iverson College Station, TX Sunfrost Frenchman

Gold Thu 136 Ronda Hudson-Dowding Noble, OK Soarin Ta Fame

Gold Thu 137 Marcella Ofczarzak College Station, TX First Class Dash

Gold Thu 138 Karen Ray Lubbock, TX Preachin At The Bar

Gold Thu 139 Lori Hearn Athens, TX Frosted Champ

Gold Thu 140 Wendy Cline Crockett, TX Weavers Doc O Smart

Gold Thu 141 Linda Jett Mosley Vidalia, GA Just Another Routine

Gold Thu 142 Kristen Sosa Freer, TX Dashin Live Rockette

Gold Thu 143 Margo Thomas Bogue Clitto, MS Time Well Traveled

Gold Thu 144 Valarie Schneider Ingalls, KS Frenchmans Scatn

Gold Thu 145 Lorie Naglestad Whitesboro, TX Take A Chance And Streak

Gold Thu 146 Elisabeth Ann Wyatt Lampasas, TX Mixed Just Right

Gold Thu 147 Megan Caviness Ward, AR All Mai Money

Gold Thu 148 Annette Waggoner Lubbock, TX Viva LaConcorde

Gold Thu 149 Brittiney Glass Athens, TX Nicki Be A Saint

Gold Thu 150 Lolita Long Lamoure, ND Cashes Magic Rose
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Gold Fri 1 Julie A. Campbell Kiowa, CO Dunit In The Spirit

Gold Fri 2 Hannah Kaufman Russellville, MO Flash Your Cash Roll

Gold Fri 3 Bryan Taylor Justin, TX PFF Firewater Driftr

Gold Fri 4 Mecayla Mercer Mineral Point, MO Ba Boom In The Dark

Gold Fri 5 Sandi Hassell Mabank, TX Ms JB Alive N Shaken

Gold Fri 6 Jayme Robison Magnolia, TX HBS Mayan Gold

Gold Fri 7 Sophie Palmore Kirbyville, TX Chicks Quick Molly

Gold Fri 8 Anna Holland Walker, LA Swiftys Lucky Chance

Gold Fri 9 Ashley Castleberry Montgomery, TX Little Rosie O'Toole

Gold Fri 10 Michelle Moore Rainbow, TX Alis Irish

Gold Fri 11 Jennifer Sharp Caddo, OK KR Famous Tequilla

Gold Fri 12 Danielle Collier Hempstead, TX Dr Te Hancock

Gold Fri 13 Sissie Wherrell Blanchard, OK DJ Sunny Skies

Gold Fri 14 Taylor Dickmeyer Sibley, MO It Took Invy

Gold Fri 15 Debbie Harris Navasota, TX Lonestar Wind

Gold Fri 16 Casandra Kleinjan Chandler, MN Whiskey Kismet

Gold Fri 17 Kylar Terlip Frontenac, KS SR Silver Shadow

Gold Fri 18 Jackie Jatzlau Giddings, TX Toye Bugs

Gold Fri 19 Denise Campbell Amarillo, TX Whatadoda

Gold Fri 20 Kimberly Dixon Ralston, NE SFW Frosted Indian

Gold Fri 21 Hele Thompson Yale, OK Yogis Texas Feature

Gold Fri 22 Chesnie Neal Calhoun, LA Docota Dodger

Gold Fri 23 Sue Ahlgren Darwin, MN As Bad As Corona

Gold Fri 24 Cindy Scarato High Ridge, MO Smokin Sage Solano

Gold Fri 25 Tye Smart Atwood, CO Downhome Firefly

Gold Fri 26 Kim Booth Blanchard, OK Skip Twist and Shout

Gold Fri 27 Samantha Headley Lebanon, MO Pay My Fees

Gold Fri 28 RaeLynn Dunlap Lovington, NM Four Blue Chips

Gold Fri 29 Amber Garrett Boswell, OK Ms. Jwow

Gold Fri 30 Hannah Kaufman Russellville, MO Justa Flying Oak

Gold Fri 31 Michelle Kantor St. Paul, MN Nonstop Cash Wonder

Gold Fri 32 Jackie Brand Harrison, AR Top Of The Roc

Gold Fri 33 Kylie Weast Comanche, OK Hell On The Red

Gold Fri 34 Elaine Lowell Castle Rock, CO Lotto

Gold Fri 35 Kimberly Romsa Laramie, WY Kool Drop Kid

Gold Fri 36 Melanie Green Wildwood, MO Resurrecting The Fire

Gold Fri 37 Martha Manning Canyon, TX Stoli's Sweet Streak

Gold Fri 38 Jordan Adams Lamar, MO Chesters Lucy

Gold Fri 39 Kari Lee Eddleman Salado, TX Kobys Karizma

Gold Fri 40 Kegan Huckle Elizabeth, CO LLP Easy Azure

Gold Fri 41 Lynette Landis Lawrence, KS Bootyfuel

Gold Fri 42 Kati Jacobs Kechi, KS Groovee

Gold Fri 43 Kirsten Pimental Ceteste, TX Mis Darlin Starlight

Gold Fri 44 Sarah Burgett Van Buren, AR Harlans Sweet Cee

Gold Fri 45 Misty Robison Spendora, TX Docsmartlittlebadger

Gold Fri 46 Carrie Marschuetz Hillsboro, MO Skipa Lil Lily

Gold Fri 47 Jayme Robison Magnolia, TX Ima Friendly Guy

Gold Fri 48 Christie Gilkey Princeton, KY Go Go

Gold Fri 49 Elaine Foreman Flower Mound, TX Ta Fame Ina Dash

Gold Fri 50 Gina Burns Salida, CO Roany
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Gold Fri 51 Bettlyn Babin Sulphur, LA Jag San Man

Gold Fri 52 Bethany Simpson-Brown Culleoka, TN Coronas Fastball

Gold Fri 53 Heather Lively Atwood, OK Western Little Echo

Gold Fri 54 Mecayla Mercer Mineral Point, MO Ginger

Gold Fri 55 Sophie Palmore Kirbyville, TX Catch The Rain

Gold Fri 56 Julie A. Campbell Kiowa, CO Lenas Colonial Dunnit

Gold Fri 57 Holly Pritchard Springtown, TX Joe Buckstitch

Gold Fri 58 Hannah Kaufman Russellville, MO Lucky Luna

Gold Fri 59 Casandra Kleinjan Chandler, MN Firen With No Brakes

Gold Fri 60 Sidney Sellers Mustang, OK Molly Mae

Gold Fri 61 Sandi Hassell Mabank, TX Lucky Freaux Leveaux

Gold Fri 62 Ashley Castleberry Montgomery, TX Lidos LIttle Lilly

Gold Fri 63 Danielle Collier Hempstead, TX Fancy Collier

Gold Fri 64 Bryan Taylor Justin, TX JKC Cougar and Badger

Gold Fri 65 Leslie Anne Polzin Darwin, MN Emerald Prescription

Gold Fri 66 Jennifer Sharp Caddo, OK Mitos Cutter

Gold Fri 67 Chesnie Neal Calhoun, LA San Perdiz Pistol

Gold Fri 68 Tracey Peterson Celeste, TX TB Fame

Gold Fri 69 Ellie Johanson St Michael, MN LB Boon

Gold Fri 70 Anna Holland Walker, LA Stylish Bog

Gold Fri 71 Sue Ahlgren Darwin, MN Tres My Tracks

Gold Fri 72 Hele Thompson Yale, OK Yogis Ambrosia

Gold Fri 73 Jackie Jatzlau Giddings, TX Honor Restored

Gold Fri 74 Shay-Lee Hadley Canon City, CO JSH Flyin Chappo

Gold Fri 75 Kathy Jones Hobbs, NM Bart

Gold Fri 76 Jennifer Phillips Panhandle, TX Last Cricket You'll See

Gold Fri 77 Cindy Scarato High Ridge, MO Lucky Hammer Man

Gold Fri 78 Kimberly Dixon Ralston, NE FTR Morrows Nitro

Gold Fri 79 Samantha Headley Lebanon, MO Sugar

Gold Fri 80 Kylar Terlip Frontenac, KS Guys Cashn In

Gold Fri 81 Chelsea Morgan Mustang, OK Robin's Countress

Gold Fri 82 Mechelle Smith Perkinston, MS Firefly

Gold Fri 83 Leigh Pipkins-McDonald Lucedale, MS Badgers VooDoo

Gold Fri 84 Mika Drews Thedford, NE Hey Razzy

Gold Fri 85 Martha Manning Canyon, TX Rocket Lynx

Gold Fri 86 RaeLynn Dunlap Lovington, NM Starbert Leo Roy

Gold Fri 87 Hannah Kaufman Russellville, MO Smoken By Moonlight

Gold Fri 88 Tana Poppino Big Cabin, OK Special Sign

Gold Fri 89 Taylor Ardoin Welsh, LA Tango of Achievement

Gold Fri 90 Kyli Marschuetz Hillsboro, MO Me Poco Tiger

Gold Fri 91 Jayme Robison Magnolia, TX Bug B Gone

Gold Fri 92 Janelle Osborne Hartville, MO Snowbound Sadie

Gold Fri 93 Cristi Copsey-Gaffney Anselmo, NE Marthas Six Shooter

Gold Fri 94 Amber Garrett Boswell, OK Pocos Mr Smoke

Gold Fri 95 Jenna Beth Blair China Spring, TX Willy Chase Firewater

Gold Fri 96 Kati Jacobs Kechi, KS Mulberry Ta Fame

Gold Fri 97 Melanie Green Wildwood, MO Epic Sun Frost

Gold Fri 98 Christie Gilkey Princeton, KY CC On The Rocks

Gold Fri 99 Dene Culley Haworth, OK Patriotic Sailor

Gold Fri 100 Ellen Crowgey Wytheville, VA CalientesCartelFire
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Gold Fri 101 Michelle Moore Rainbow, TX Red Hot N Salty

Gold Fri 102 Sarah Burgett Van Buren, AR MNMs Freckles

Gold Fri 103 Sophie Palmore Kirbyville, TX Wonders Moon Song

Gold Fri 104 Mecayla Mercer Mineral Point, MO Jazz

Gold Fri 105 Elaine Foreman Flower Mound, TX Boogies Moon Pie

Gold Fri 106 Heather Lively Atwood, OK No Hurricane

Gold Fri 107 Bryan Taylor Justin, TX Choo Roo

Gold Fri 108 Ashley Castleberry Montgomery, TX Calfee Stormy Dash

Gold Fri 109 Hannah Kaufman Russellville, MO Mercedes Pride



 2017 BBR World Finals Gold Card, Youth &  NMNQ Order
Race Day Draw Contestant Hometown Horse Time

Gold Sat 1 Chris Armstrong Whitesboro, TX AG Johnny Fame

Gold Sat 2 Angela Mikles Elk City, OK LLP High Streakin

Gold Sat 3 Elle Sullivan Mandeville, LA Sunfrost Scooter

Gold Sat 4 BryAnna Haluptzok Tenstrike, MN Oscar Night Dun It

Gold Sat 5 James Commander Tenaha, TX LB Pepe Lepew

Gold Sat 6 London Gorham Cotulla, TX Shawnees French Bug

Gold Sat 7 Renee Stuckey Whitesboro, TX Streakin Gold Fame

Gold Sat 8 Megan Luedtke Lincoln, NE Whats Addy Up Tude

Gold Sat 9 Brianna McKinney Collinsville, OK Divine Chrome

Gold Sat 10 Lexxi Perez Prior Lake, MN Hickorys Lil Thunder

Gold Sat 11 McKenzye Iverson Cleora, OK Cash

Gold Sat 12 Chelse Wiford Danville, OH Badgers Smart D Chex

Gold Sat 13 JoJo Wagner Hillman, MN Designers Fire N Ice

Gold Sat 14 Kaylee Berry Venus, TX Smart Lil Dulce 101

Gold Sat 15 Rhonda Glanzer Winnie, TX Pocos Rainey Leo

Gold Sat 16 Renee' Rownd Castle Rock, CO CFour Willy B Chilly

Gold Sat 17 Terri Graham Arcadia, OK DR Firewater

Gold Sat 18 Dalene Schober Mountain Grove, MO Flit It Bugs

Gold Sat 19 Mitzi Mayes McDade, TX Fortunes Flame

Gold Sat 20 Katelyn Danzy Russellville, AR Dirt and Trash

Gold Sat 21 Loren Viglasky Ivebbering, MO Thundersassy Angel

Gold Sat 22 Kylie Weaver Sand Springs, OK Woody

Gold Sat 23 Jeanne Jolley New Castle, CO Twice As Proud

Gold Sat 24 Debbie Tiffee Kingsville, TX Lena's Gold Salute

Gold Sat 25 Tammy Brown Festus, MO Blu Frost

Gold Sat 26 Sandee Rutt Fort Collins, CO Spun A Star

Gold Sat 27 Anita Jones Hillsboro, MO A Smokin Frenchman

Gold Sat 28 Erin Roseberry Puxico, MO Pep O Bay

Gold Sat 29 Amanda Pierce Rolla, MO Movin By The Bay

Gold Sat 30 Kris Burden El Reno, OK You Betcha  Bunny

Gold Sat 31 Erin Merchen Nortonville, KS This Bully's Cashin N

Gold Sat 32 Emma Gibson Russellville, AR Smart Poco Dot Chick

Gold Sat 33 Susie McConaghie Owasso, OK Hot Diggily Dog

Gold Sat 34 Savannah Bates Bismarck, MD Ketels Leading Way

Gold Sat 35 Jeye Johnson Lipan, TX Feature Me Firin

Gold Sat 36 Elle Sullivan Mandeville, LA Chargin TaFame

Gold Sat 37 Alicia Kirkpatrick Blackwell, OK Easy Dash Easy Go

Gold Sat 38 Cheryl Ann Mason Santa Fe, TX Mr Irish Lea

Gold Sat 39 Halie Simpson Wayside, MS Gypsy

Gold Sat 40 Amber Manley Houston, TX CK Chicks Sargent

Gold Sat 41 Emma Wildeisen Wentzville, MO Woman At The Bar

Gold Sat 42 Teena Davisson North Platte, NE Buckskin Bob Hancock

Gold Sat 43 Hannah Headrick Salem, MO Bossy Woman

Gold Sat 44 Tiffany Pritchett Rolla, MO Tyrees Poco Hickory

Gold Sat 45 Cathey Vallerga Lower Lake, CA Smoken Peponita Doc

Gold Sat 46 Aimee Montgomery Abilene, TX Florida Fame

Gold Sat 47 Sheresa Jackson Piedmont, OK Audacious Faith

Gold Sat 48 Tooter Allred Cleburne, TX Flaming Money Buggy

Gold Sat 49 Sharra Deniz Corning, CA Blazen Red Firewater

Gold Sat 50 London Gorham Cotulla, TX Frenchmans Assassin
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Gold Sat 51 Sherry Ann Sunden Greenfield, IN Mr Carter Bug

Gold Sat 52 Stefanie Medland Spring, TX LKN Missjetaroll

Gold Sat 53 Judy McReynolds Burleson, TX Genuine Honey

Gold Sat 54 Chris Armstrong Whitesboro, TX Dazzled With Fame

Gold Sat 55 Donnis Birkicht Pineville, LA BB Firewater Sue

Gold Sat 56 Cheyenne Kane-Fenton Las Vegas, NV Rhett Pepper Lena

Gold Sat 57 Ronda Lunsford LaPorte, TX MP Lil Mas Hayday

Gold Sat 58 Elle Sullivan Mandeville, LA Gold Mastercard

Gold Sat 59 Lisa Bollin Litchfield, MN Dash Of Kelly

Gold Sat 60 Angela Mikles Elk City, OK Nicks Bullion

Gold Sat 61 McKenzye Iverson Cleora, OK Nightmare

Gold Sat 62 BryAnna Haluptzok Tenstrike, MN Chilly Dual

Gold Sat 63 Beau Brinkman New Ulm, MN El Special Corona

Gold Sat 64 Renee Stuckey Whitesboro, TX Leo San Ta Fame

Gold Sat 65 Faith Robbins Fairview Heights, IL VF A Smokin Duck

Gold Sat 66 James Davie Bellevue, NE Watch My Hero

Gold Sat 67 Katelyn Danzy Russellville, AR Ima Little Redneck

Gold Sat 68 Tiffany Caldwell Copperas Cove, TX VF Famous Lena

Gold Sat 69 Dalene Schober Mountain Grove, MO Little Honary Streak

Gold Sat 70 Renee' Rownd Castle Rock, CO Straightupwithatwist

Gold Sat 71 Rhonda Glanzer Winnie, TX Bar Ja Frost N Fire

Gold Sat 72 Anita Jones Hillsboro, MO Flit Bar Nick

Gold Sat 73 Karen Orman Floris, IA Dalts Superman Design

Gold Sat 74 Jeanne Jolley New Castle, CO Firewater N Honor

Gold Sat 75 JoJo Wagner Hillman, MN Dun Whiz Surpised

Gold Sat 76 Melba Headrick Salem, MO Lacys Easy Moon

Gold Sat 77 Amanda Pierce Rolla, MO Freckles Flick Reed

Gold Sat 78 Ashley Stonestreet Amarillo, TX Busta Rhymes

Gold Sat 79 James Commander Tenaha, TX SL Lucky Sparks

Gold Sat 80 Jeryn Robinson Martin, SD DHR Okie Boy

Gold Sat 81 Erin Roseberry Puxico, MO Brow Rivers

Gold Sat 82 Erin Merchen Nortonville, KS Shesa Porkchop

Gold Sat 83 Tammy Brown Festus, MO Featured Request

Gold Sat 84 Laura Schumann Hico, TX Baileys First Oak

Gold Sat 85 Penny Stone Jackson, LA LIghtnin Zip Bars

Gold Sat 86 London Gorham Cotulla, TX Frenchman's Bandito

Gold Sat 87 Jordan Wright Norman, OK Chatii Honor Lark

Gold Sat 88 Emma Gibson Russellville, AR BR Looking Lady

Gold Sat 89 Taylor Hilgendorf Welcome, MN Firewaters Finest

Gold Sat 90 Elle Sullivan Mandeville, LA Indefeasible BJ
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Youth Thu 1 Hannah DeVoe Siloam Springs, AR Scooter

Youth Thu 2 Loralee Ward Ft. Lupton, CO Smartysplaygirlannie

Youth Thu 3 McKenley Hale Huttig, AR Shotgun's Hunter

Youth Thu 4 Addi Shofner Muldrow, OK Nikki Heat

Youth Thu 5 Kailey Ramsey Cypress, TX Packin Dakota

Youth Thu 6 Carsyn Haddock Collinsville, OK June

Youth Thu 7 Lenna Peterson Watkins, MN Steppin Stylish

Youth Thu 8 Valerie Saucier Washington, LA Mekkos Ole Man

Youth Thu 9 Rylee Strickland Artesia, NM Sharp Dressed Blue

Youth Thu 10 Colbi Freeman Carhage, MO Brunssug

Youth Thu 11 Kassidy Bellard Lafayette, LA Shakem Shasta

Youth Thu 12 Charley Susanne Van Newkirk Weatherford, TX Badger Boonsmal

Youth Thu 13 Loralee Ward Ft. Lupton, CO Super Smoken Cat

Youth Thu 14 Jacee Breashears Russellville, AR Lena Laredo

Youth Thu 15 Tori Whittle Elk Creek, MO Chex Miss Bailey

Youth Thu 16 Emma Allen Knob Noster, MO Break Out The Firewater

Youth Thu 17 Hannah DeVoe Siloam Springs, AR Frog

Youth Thu 18 Morgan Pogue Ellington, MO Cowboy

Youth Thu 19 C.J. Lane New Home, TX Dixie Deluxe Cowboy

Youth Thu 20 Ally Rose Golian Sarcoxie, MO He Come Dun

Youth Thu 21 Brittany Cindle Paden, OK Jetta Bug Me

Youth Thu 22 Macy K Reed New Home, TX Bunky Joe Hancock

Youth Thu 23 Tessa Groff Inola, OK Utopian Roper

Youth Thu 24 Maelee L Crum Ellington, MO Royal

Youth Thu 25 Loralee Ward Ft. Lupton, CO Go Bar McCue

Youth Thu 26 Addi Shofner Muldrow, OK Sugar Cubed

Youth Thu 27 Kailey Ramsey Cypress, TX Dee Que Kidd

Youth Thu 28 McKenley Hale Huttig, AR Hickory Ray Zillion

Youth Thu 29 Carsyn Haddock Collinsville, OK Easy

Youth Thu 30 Lenna Peterson Watkins, MN Boots Star Diamond

Youth Thu 31 Valerie Saucier Washington, LA Six Streakin Bugs

Youth Thu 32 Kassidy Bellard Lafayette, LA Cashin A Rare Form

Youth Thu 33 Charley Susanne Van Newkirk Weatherford, TX Bronze Boot

Youth Thu 34 Hannah DeVoe Siloam Springs, AR Chester

Youth Thu 35 Rylee Strickland Artesia, NM Heart Shine

Youth Thu 36 Colbi Freeman Carhage, MO Peewee Peppy 101

Youth Thu 37 Loralee Ward Ft. Lupton, CO True Identity
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Youth Fri 1 Chesnie Neal Calhoun, LA Docota Dodger

Youth Fri 2 Cale Neisius Okmulgee, OK Bugs Wise Guy

Youth Fri 3 Sydney Clarke Stagecoach, TX CJS Allie

Youth Fri 4 Lily Ray Purdy, MO Raw Silver Tonto

Youth Fri 5 Sydney Hollingsworth Stillwater, OK Iota Bee Good

Youth Fri 6 Jake Ramsey Canton, MS Dash Be Kas

Youth Fri 7 Shaylee Fritchey Ottumwa, IA Catman Seekin Cash

Youth Fri 8 Daisy Dollar Mena, AR Cat Bar Annie

Youth Fri 9 Brielle Workman Katy, TX Belle

Youth Fri 10 Riley A. Cook Graford, TX Frost

Youth Fri 11 Kinzer Simmons Lubbock, TX Book Em Rene

Youth Fri 12 Rylee Carlin Walker, LA War Peponita

Youth Fri 13 Mackenzie Smith Springdale, AR Sheza Blondie

Youth Fri 14 Callie Lozano Lubbock, TX HP Slim Pickens

Youth Fri 15 Chloeva Castle Rush Springs, OK CC Ok County Sue

Youth Fri 16 SCRATCH SCRATCH , unnamed

Youth Fri 17 Cyarra Green Dibble, OK Star

Youth Fri 18 Cheyenne Briones Spencer, OK JC

Youth Fri 19 Cale Neisius Okmulgee, OK Whiskey Playmate

Youth Fri 20 Krystan Brooks Centerville, TX Lucky Jo Goldseeker

Youth Fri 21 Gracee Walker Diamond, MO Poco Lil Sugar Bars

Youth Fri 22 Sage Scarato Fenton, MO Shortcake

Youth Fri 23 Lexi Shedd Amarillo, TX Mali

Youth Fri 24 Kinley Castle Rush Springs, OK Boleo's Shadow

Youth Fri 25 Mollie Lane Sanger, TX Sunup Starbert

Youth Fri 26 Chesnie Neal Calhoun, LA San Perdiz Pistol

Youth Fri 27 Reece Cook Graford, TX Dixie

Youth Fri 28 Lily Ray Purdy, MO Budhas Gunnin For Ya

Youth Fri 29 Jake Ramsey Canton, MS Docs Money Ma'am

Youth Fri 30 Samantha Ann Smith Versailles, MO Story Seeker

Youth Fri 31 Jazilyn Buys Chandler, MN Country Girl Socks

Youth Fri 32 Sydney Hollingsworth Stillwater, OK Louisville Cash

Youth Fri 33 Shaylee Fritchey Ottumwa, IA Osages Destiny

Youth Fri 34 Jaci Jo Machtolff Bixby, OK Shawnee Brown Magic

Youth Fri 35 Raycee Sullivan Cache, OK Dollee

Youth Fri 36 Cale Neisius Okmulgee, OK Holy Sun

Youth Fri 37 Raylee Cook Graford, TX Dixie

Youth Fri 38 Lorin Chandler Milan, TN Tequila Dunit
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Youth Sat 1 Riley Ross Van Alstyne, TX EMW Famous Presley

Youth Sat 2 London Gorham Cotulla, TX Shawnees French Bug

Youth Sat 3 Chayni Chamberlain Stephenville, TX Lion To The Ladies

Youth Sat 4 McKayla Hunt Wellston, OK DHR Whata Flit Bug

Youth Sat 5 Tiffanie McCormick Lake Wood, NM Trace

Youth Sat 6 Dally Parker Pilot Point, TX Lyca Rock

Youth Sat 7 Spring Pennington Stephenville, TX JJ Light My Five

Youth Sat 8 Tayln Wright Canadian, TX Joker

Youth Sat 9 Cora Lowary Montreal, MO Looney

Youth Sat 10 Montana Best Tecumseh, OK T Post

Youth Sat 11 Savannah Shumpert Mooreville, MS Return To Fame

Youth Sat 12 Emily Masters Erie, CO Chip

Youth Sat 13 Whitley Flynn Perkins, OK Leos Poco Star

Youth Sat 14 Landrie Parker Pilot Point, TX Lil Kitty Catalac

Youth Sat 15 Riley Ross Van Alstyne, TX Play Cinco Rojo

Youth Sat 16 Jacy Sanders Chandler, OK Pokey

Youth Sat 17 London Gorham Cotulla, TX Frenchmans Assassin

Youth Sat 18 Mattie Cooksey Loving, NM Sweep

Youth Sat 19 Savvy Ganzkow Beggs, OK Stylish Santana

Youth Sat 20 Elizabeth Todd Alvarado, TX Ace Duece Trey

Youth Sat 21 Sydney Fischer Ledbetter, TX Curtis Cowboy

Youth Sat 22 Loretta Herbers Minneapolis, MN Gizmos Dixie Chick

Youth Sat 23 Ty Borden Blanchard, OK Baby Flo

Youth Sat 24 Sofia Jones Lonedell, MO Thunders Flashy Crystal

Youth Sat 25 Codie Brown Mannford, OK Tony Tonto Man

Youth Sat 26 Tiffanie McCormick Lake Wood, NM Annie

Youth Sat 27 McKayla Hunt Wellston, OK Judys Mr San Cinco

Youth Sat 28 Dally Parker Pilot Point, TX SR My Lucky Charm

Youth Sat 29 Tayln Wright Canadian, TX Bring It On Baby

Youth Sat 30 Elle' Jayne Rose Malone, TX Flamingo Wonder

Youth Sat 31 Spring Pennington Stephenville, TX Triangles Gold Girl

Youth Sat 32 Riley Ross Van Alstyne, TX Be My Valentine Guy

Youth Sat 33 London Gorham Cotulla, TX Frenchman's Bandito



 2017 BBR World Finals Gold Card, Youth &  NMNQ Order
Race Day Draw Contestant Hometown Horse Time

NMNQ Thu 1 Colleen Stoner Fairfield, TX Smashin Ta Fame

NMNQ Thu 2 Regina Presley Seymore, MO Cutters Stylish Sock

NMNQ Thu 3 Addison Denman-Chapman Whitesboro, TX Docogolds Wish

NMNQ Thu 4 Kennedy Clark Gravette, AR Pink Tuxedo

NMNQ Thu 5 Jocee Bailey Duncan, OK MR Rambo Remedy

NMNQ Thu 6 Nicki Zimmerman Stephenville, TX RLJ Impressiveczechs

NMNQ Thu 7 Raylee Cook Graford, TX Dixie

NMNQ Thu 8 Cheryl Kreder Ochelata, OK Frenchman Sailor

NMNQ Thu 9 Rachel Bucher Keller, TX KN Bear Sweet Rhythm

NMNQ Thu 10 Sandee Rutt Fort Collins, CO Spun A Star

NMNQ Thu 11 Whitnie Hendricks Portale, NM CCC Lopins Cadbury

NMNQ Thu 12 Tiffany Caldwell Copperas Cove, TX VF Famous Lena

NMNQ Thu 13 Kirsten Pimental Ceteste, TX Mis Darlin Starlight

NMNQ Thu 14 Rae Thurman Summers, AR PS Mighty Bars Babe

NMNQ Thu 15 Holly DeGonia Daimond, MO Madyz Sparkle-N-Zan

NMNQ Thu 16 Kim Sharp Lipan, TX Royal Trick Pony

NMNQ Thu 17 Colt Tew Lipan, TX CJ Major Rime Rocks

NMNQ Thu 18 Kelly Valdez La Junta, CO Fly Back Jess

NMNQ Thu 19 Rindy Mason Guthrie, OK JCL N Me

NMNQ Thu 20 Kimberly Romsa Laramie, WY Kool Drop Kid

NMNQ Thu 21 Camry Crawford Lampasas, TX CJC Sneakin Pastem

NMNQ Thu 22 Ty Borden Blanchard, OK Baby Flo

NMNQ Thu 23 Stefanie Medland Spring, TX LKN Missjetaroll

NMNQ Thu 24 Colleen Stoner Fairfield, TX Frenchperksrperfect

NMNQ Thu 25 Dirinda Snider Amarillo, TX Streakin Houdini

NMNQ Thu 26 Josey Stuva Willard, MO Blue Boons Playgun

NMNQ Thu 27 Shannon West Purcell, OK Check This Fame

NMNQ Thu 28 Tami Hentz Carney, OK AR Cowboy Up

NMNQ Thu 29 Dawn Elmore Campbell, TX LS Oklahoma Perks

NMNQ Thu 30 Daisy Dollar Mena, AR Cat Bar Annie

NMNQ Thu 31 Hannah Crump Lebanon, MO Sunshine

NMNQ Thu 32 Shiann Mathis Montgomery, TX A Crooks Darlin

NMNQ Thu 33 Taylor Underwood Ardmore, OK SS Speedy Man

NMNQ Thu 34 Tessa Bond Boswell, OK Future

NMNQ Thu 35 Tammi Neely Lampasas, TX Flits Alibi

NMNQ Thu 36 Jody Wright Meeker, OK Holy Dashing Budha

NMNQ Thu 37 Cyarra Green Dibble, OK Star

NMNQ Thu 38 Thomas Hagood Delion, SC Joe Effort

NMNQ Thu 39 Jocee Bailey Duncan, OK Red Dirt Remedy

NMNQ Thu 40 Kelsey Crawford Lampasas, TX Painted Cowgirl

NMNQ Thu 41 Kennedy Clark Gravette, AR A Streakin Fortune

NMNQ Thu 42 Colleen Stoner Fairfield, TX Dashin Lil Guy



 2017 BBR World Finals Gold Card, Youth &  NMNQ Order
Race Day Draw Contestant Hometown Horse Time

NMNQ Fri 1 Kelly Valdez La Junta, CO Fly Back Jess

NMNQ Fri 2 Savannah Palmore Kirbyville, TX Frenchy

NMNQ Fri 3 Jocee Bailey Duncan, OK Red Dirt Remedy

NMNQ Fri 4 Tammi Neely Lampasas, TX Flits Alibi

NMNQ Fri 5 Stefanie Medland Spring, TX LKN Missjetaroll

NMNQ Fri 6 Josey Stuva Willard, MO Blue Boons Playgun

NMNQ Fri 7 Rachel Bucher Keller, TX KN Bear Sweet Rhythm

NMNQ Fri 8 Jessica Haggerty Fort Worth, TX Fame On Fire

NMNQ Fri 9 Jason Alders Nowthen, MN Tinys Lucky Scooter

NMNQ Fri 10 Josey West Perry, OK Barreras Flit Bar

NMNQ Fri 11 Tiffany Caldwell Copperas Cove, TX MCM Tys Socks

NMNQ Fri 12 Britta Robinson Ithaca, NE Bebo

NMNQ Fri 13 Shelly Hares Henryetta, OK Cmego Talented Mode

NMNQ Fri 14 Pam Cantrell Atwood, OK Smooth Mystery Man

NMNQ Fri 15 Janet Mosier Clayton, NM Smart Special Tee

NMNQ Fri 16 Madison Reich Weatherford, TX EMW Cruisin Nick

NMNQ Fri 17 Thomas Hagood Delion, SC Joe Effort

NMNQ Fri 18 Kelsey Crawford Lampasas, TX Painted Cowgirl

NMNQ Fri 19 Joni Messer Collinsville, OK Tari Ann Blackburn

NMNQ Fri 20 Zoey Carter McAlester, OK Hope Heza Breeze

NMNQ Fri 21 Camry Crawford Lampasas, TX CJC Sneakin Pastem

NMNQ Fri 22 Anny Chandler Canon City, CO Go Pacific Digity

NMNQ Fri 23 Kasey Fredendall Otterville, MO Cash B Tuff

NMNQ Fri 24 Shiann Mathis Montgomery, TX A Crooks Darlin

NMNQ Fri 25 Kelly Neisius Okmulgee, OK Regel Appeal

NMNQ Fri 26 Savannah Palmore Kirbyville, TX Fortunate Colton

NMNQ Fri 27 Addison Denman-Chapman Whitesboro, TX Docogolds Wish

NMNQ Fri 28 Jocee Bailey Duncan, OK MR Rambo Remedy

NMNQ Fri 29 Sandee Rutt Fort Collins, CO Spun A Star

NMNQ Fri 30 Ty Borden Blanchard, OK Baby Flo

NMNQ Fri 31 Hannah Crump Lebanon, MO Sunshine

NMNQ Fri 32 Blanche Schaefer Fort Worth, TX Angel Flipper

NMNQ Fri 33 Holly DeGonia Daimond, MO Madyz Sparkle-N-Zan

NMNQ Fri 34 Taylor Smith Harrison, AR Miller

NMNQ Fri 35 Brooke Willis Laramie, WY THC Awesome Nellie

NMNQ Fri 36 Dirinda Snider Amarillo, TX Streakin Houdini

NMNQ Fri 37 Kim Sharp Lipan, TX Royal Trick Pony

NMNQ Fri 38 Whitnie Hendricks Portale, NM CCC Lopins Cadbury

NMNQ Fri 39 Shannon West Purcell, OK Check This Fame



 2017 BBR World Finals Gold Card, Youth &  NMNQ Order
Race Day Draw Contestant Hometown Horse Time

NMNQ Sat 1 Tessa Bond Boswell, OK Future

NMNQ Sat 2 Colleen Stoner Fairfield, TX Frenchperksrperfect

NMNQ Sat 3 Kimberly Romsa Laramie, WY Kool Drop Kid

NMNQ Sat 4 Savannah Palmore Kirbyville, TX Fortunate Colton

NMNQ Sat 5 Kennedy Clark Gravette, AR Pink Tuxedo

NMNQ Sat 6 Kelly Neisius Okmulgee, OK Regel Appeal

NMNQ Sat 7 Addi Shofner Muldrow, OK Nikki Heat

NMNQ Sat 8 Nicki Zimmerman Stephenville, TX RLJ Impressiveczechs

NMNQ Sat 9 Jason Alders Nowthen, MN Tinys Lucky Scooter

NMNQ Sat 10 Kasey Fredendall Otterville, MO Cash B Tuff

NMNQ Sat 11 Taylor Smith Harrison, AR Miller

NMNQ Sat 12 Tammy Phillipo Inola, OK Famously Amos

NMNQ Sat 13 Janet Mosier Clayton, NM Smart Special Tee

NMNQ Sat 14 Madison Reich Weatherford, TX EMW Cruisin Nick

NMNQ Sat 15 Zoey Carter McAlester, OK Hope Heza Breeze

NMNQ Sat 16 Joni Messer Collinsville, OK Tari Ann Blackburn

NMNQ Sat 17 Brooke Willis Laramie, WY THC Awesome Nellie

NMNQ Sat 18 Colleen Stoner Fairfield, TX Smashin Ta Fame

NMNQ Sat 19 Blanche Schaefer Fort Worth, TX Angel Flipper

NMNQ Sat 20 Tiffany Caldwell Copperas Cove, TX MCM Tys Socks

NMNQ Sat 21 Raylee Cook Graford, TX Dixie

NMNQ Sat 22 Rindy Mason Guthrie, OK JCL N Me

NMNQ Sat 23 Jody Wright Meeker, OK Holy Dashing Budha

NMNQ Sat 24 Dawn Elmore Campbell, TX LS Oklahoma Perks

NMNQ Sat 25 Colt Tew Lipan, TX CJ Major Rime Rocks

NMNQ Sat 26 Kennedy Clark Gravette, AR A Streakin Fortune

NMNQ Sat 27 Rae Thurman Summers, AR PS Mighty Bars Babe

NMNQ Sat 28 Pam Cantrell Atwood, OK Smooth Mystery Man

NMNQ Sat 29 Addi Shofner Muldrow, OK Sugar Cubed

NMNQ Sat 30 Kirsten Pimental Ceteste, TX Mis Darlin Starlight

NMNQ Sat 31 Savannah Palmore Kirbyville, TX Frenchy

NMNQ Sat 32 Britta Robinson Ithaca, NE Bebo

NMNQ Sat 33 Cyarra Green Dibble, OK Star

NMNQ Sat 34 Colleen Stoner Fairfield, TX Dashin Lil Guy


